
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                           Greenfield Park | West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by Wauwatosa East High School
                                           
                                   October 26, 2024
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    56  Brookfield East                   (19:24.8  97:03.8 0:50.0)
================================================
  1      3  Annabelle Nealey        11   18:58.8
  2      4  Isabelle Yttre          11   19:00.9
  3     13  Zoe Rouskey             10   19:36.8
  4     16  Amari Siegfried         12   19:38.5
  5     20  Laura Dressler          11   19:48.8
  6   ( 35) Gabby Moss              10   20:41.2

  2.    57  Wauwatosa East                    (19:26.8  97:14.0 1:01.5)
================================================
  1      1  Katie Rea               11   18:49.9
  2      8  Elsa Krueger            9    19:21.0
  3     10  Elise Gardiner          11   19:32.3
  4     17  Loey Anderson           9    19:39.4
  5     21  Fallyn Moye             11   19:51.4
  6   ( 25) Megan McCaffrey         11   20:20.3
  7   ( 28) Hanane Pokrandt         11   20:27.9

  3.    80  Sussex Hamilton                   (19:43.2  98:35.6 0:47.1)
================================================
  1      9  Manita Mahapatra        12   19:24.7
  2     14  Leah Gonwa              12   19:37.3
  3     15  Lauren DeGroot          10   19:37.8
  4     18  Beckett Lauer           9    19:44.0
  5     24  Grace Elberson          9    20:11.8
  6   ( 31) Mahika Mahapatra        12   20:35.7
  7   ( 32) Lola Warren             11   20:38.6

  4.    84  Brookfield Central                (19:48.7  99:03.4 1:57.8)
================================================
  1      2  Emory Winter            12   18:57.5
  2     11  Alexandra Rossi         11   19:33.2
  3     12  Lily Michalski          10   19:34.1
  4     22  Angelina Goll           9    20:03.3
  5     37  Emily Summers           12   20:55.3
  6   ( 40) Caroline Swanson        12   21:04.3
  7   ( 41) Meredith Huettl         9    21:05.2

  5.    96  Wisconsin Lutheran                (19:54.3  99:31.4 1:35.7)
================================================
  1      5  Ana Buske               10   19:04.3
  2      6  Reina Ebeling           9    19:07.5
  3     23  Iona Kuehn              9    20:10.6
  4     29  Annalise Kuehn          11   20:29.0
  5     33  Eliza Shiels            9    20:40.0
  6   ( 42) Ellie Lambrecht         11   21:08.5
  7   ( 45) Addie Reinhard          10   21:27.9

  6.   163  Arrowhead                         (20:41.8  103:29.0 1:02.7)
================================================
  1     26  Joelle Duty             12   20:24.1
  2     27  Addison Kowalewski      12   20:24.7
  3     30  Alana Bigelow           9    20:31.7
  4     36  Maura Phillips          12   20:41.7
  5     44  Emma Groff              12   21:26.8
  6   ( 48) Elle Brunner            12   21:37.8
  7   ( 51) Elise Gremban           10   21:48.7



  7.   201  Menomonee Falls                   (21:21.1  106:45.3 3:24.5)
================================================
  1      7  Macey Vuolo             11   19:16.0
  2     34  Peyton Nodolf           9    20:41.0
  3     50  Kayley Brofsky          11   21:45.5
  4     54  Avery Payne             9    22:22.3
  5     56  Grace Hernke            10   22:40.5
  6   ( 61) Emmy Bussler            11   23:02.6
  7   ( 62) Emily Keller-Munoz      11   23:11.9

  8.   219  DSHA                              (21:26.9  107:14.3 2:48.9)
================================================
  1     19  Ava Johnsen             11   19:45.7
  2     43  London Chase            12   21:10.0
  3     49  Simone Steeno           12   21:41.9
  4     53  Mairin Daily            12   22:02.1
  5     55  Molly Hambrook          12   22:34.6
  6   ( 57) Eliana Melendes         12   22:46.6
  7   ( 59) Charlotte Fleming       9    23:01.1

  9.   234  Wauwatosa West                    (21:40.5  108:22.2 2:01.7)
================================================
  1     38  Abbey Tank              12   20:56.8
  2     39  Nina Klein              11   21:02.8
  3     47  Aili Rogers             11   21:32.2
  4     52  Lucy Koch               10   21:51.9
  5     58  Cailin Grusnick         9    22:58.5
  6   ( 63) Ellie Brown             9    23:46.3
  7   ( 65) Lucy Kiracofe           9    23:59.7

 10.   303  Milwaukee King                    (23:39.1  118:15.2 4:21.3)
================================================
  1     46  Izabel Romero           12   21:28.0
  2     60  Olive Gray              10   23:02.2
  3     64  Aelish Linn             10   23:55.6
  4     66  Sonja Johnstone         10   24:00.1
  5     67  Violet Stoll            11   25:49.3
  6   ( 68) Ella Stoll              11   27:07.7



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                           Greenfield Park | West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by Wauwatosa East High School
                                           
                                   October 26, 2024
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Katie Rea          11   Wauwatosa East               18:49.9  6:04  t 
    2    2 Emory Winter       12   Brookfield Central           18:57.5  6:07  i 
    3    3 Annabelle Nealey   11   Brookfield East              18:58.8  6:07  t 
    4    4 Isabelle Yttre     11   Brookfield East              19:00.9  6:08  t 
    5    5 Ana Buske          10   Wisconsin Lutheran           19:04.3  6:09  i 
    6    6 Reina Ebeling      9    Wisconsin Lutheran           19:07.5  6:10  i 
    7    7 Macey Vuolo        11   Menomonee Falls              19:16.0  6:13  i 
    8    8 Elsa Krueger       9    Wauwatosa East               19:21.0  6:14  t 
    9    9 Manita Mahapatra   12   Sussex Hamilton              19:24.7  6:15  i 
   10   10 Elise Gardiner     11   Wauwatosa East               19:32.3  6:18  t 
   11   11 Alexandra Rossi    11   Brookfield Central           19:33.2  6:18    
   12   12 Lily Michalski     10   Brookfield Central           19:34.1  6:18    
   13   13 Zoe Rouskey        10   Brookfield East              19:36.8  6:19  t 
   14   14 Leah Gonwa         12   Sussex Hamilton              19:37.3  6:19    
   15   15 Lauren Degroot     10   Sussex Hamilton              19:37.8  6:20    
   16   16 Amari Siegfried    12   Brookfield East              19:38.5  6:20  t 
   17   17 Loey Anderson      9    Wauwatosa East               19:39.4  6:20  t 
   18   18 Beckett Lauer      9    Sussex Hamilton              19:44.0  6:22    
   19   19 Ava Johnsen        11   DSHA                         19:45.7  6:22    
   20   20 Laura Dressler     11   Brookfield East              19:48.8  6:23  t 
   21   21 Fallyn Moye        11   Wauwatosa East               19:51.4  6:24  t 
   22   22 Angelina Goll      9    Brookfield Central           20:03.3  6:28    
   23   23 Iona Kuehn         9    Wisconsin Lutheran           20:10.6  6:30    
   24   24 Grace Elberson     9    Sussex Hamilton              20:11.8  6:31    
   25   25 Megan McCaffrey    11   Wauwatosa East               20:20.3  6:33  t 
   26   26 Joelle Duty        12   Arrowhead                    20:24.1  6:34    
   27   27 Addison Kowalewski 12   Arrowhead                    20:24.7  6:35    
   28   28 Hanane Pokrandt    11   Wauwatosa East               20:27.9  6:36  t 
   29   29 Annalise Kuehn     11   Wisconsin Lutheran           20:29.0  6:36    
   30   30 Alana Bigelow      9    Arrowhead                    20:31.7  6:37    
   31   31 Mahika Mahapatra   12   Sussex Hamilton              20:35.7  6:38    
   32   32 Lola Warren        11   Sussex Hamilton              20:38.6  6:39    
   33   33 Eliza Shiels       9    Wisconsin Lutheran           20:40.0  6:40    
   34   34 Peyton Nodolf      9    Menomonee Falls              20:41.0  6:40    
   35   35 Gabby Moss         10   Brookfield East              20:41.2  6:40  t 
   36   36 Maura Phillips     12   Arrowhead                    20:41.7  6:40    
   37   37 Emily Summers      12   Brookfield Central           20:55.3  6:45    
   38   38 Abbey Tank         12   Wauwatosa West               20:56.8  6:45    
   39   39 Nina Klein         11   Wauwatosa West               21:02.8  6:47    
   40   40 Caroline Swanson   12   Brookfield Central           21:04.3  6:47    
   41   41 Meredith Huettl    9    Brookfield Central           21:05.2  6:48    
   42   42 Ellie Lambrecht    11   Wisconsin Lutheran           21:08.5  6:49    
   43   43 London Chase       12   DSHA                         21:10.0  6:49    
   44   44 Emma Groff         12   Arrowhead                    21:26.8  6:55    
   45   45 Addie Reinhard     10   Wisconsin Lutheran           21:27.9  6:55    
   46   46 Izabel Romero      12   Milwaukee King               21:28.0  6:55    
   47   47 Aili Rogers        11   Wauwatosa West               21:32.2  6:56    
   48   48 Elle Brunner       12   Arrowhead                    21:37.8  6:58    
   49   49 Simone Steeno      12   DSHA                         21:41.9  7:00    
   50   50 Kayley Brofsky     11   Menomonee Falls              21:45.5  7:01    
   51   51 Elise Gremban      10   Arrowhead                    21:48.7  7:02    
   52   52 Lucy Koch          10   Wauwatosa West               21:51.9  7:03    
   53   53 Mairin Daily       12   DSHA                         22:02.1  7:06    
   54   54 Avery Payne        9    Menomonee Falls              22:22.3  7:13    
   55   55 Molly Hambrook     12   DSHA                         22:34.6  7:16    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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                           Greenfield Park | West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by Wauwatosa East High School
                                           
                                   October 26, 2024
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   56 Grace Hernke       10   Menomonee Falls              22:40.5  7:18    
   57   57 Eliana Melendes    12   DSHA                         22:46.6  7:20    
   58   58 Cailin Grusnick    9    Wauwatosa West               22:58.5  7:24    
   59   59 Charlotte Fleming  9    DSHA                         23:01.1  7:25    
   60   60 Olive Gray         10   Milwaukee King               23:02.2  7:25    
   61   61 Emmy Bussler       11   Menomonee Falls              23:02.6  7:25    
   62   62 Emily Keller-Munoz 11   Menomonee Falls              23:11.9  7:28    
   63   63 Ellie Brown        9    Wauwatosa West               23:46.3  7:40    
   64      Jordyn Vine        10   Milwaukee School of Language 23:52.0  7:41    
   65   64 Aelish Linn        10   Milwaukee King               23:55.6  7:43    
   66   65 Lucy Kiracofe      9    Wauwatosa West               23:59.7  7:44    
   67   66 Sonja Johnstone    10   Milwaukee King               24:00.1  7:44    
   68      Miriella Kolb      10   Milwaukee School of Language 25:28.9  8:13    
   69   67 Violet Stoll       11   Milwaukee King               25:49.3  8:19    
   70   68 Ella Stoll         11   Milwaukee King               27:07.7  8:44    
   71      Ruby Meldahl       10   Milwaukee School of Language 30:08.9  9:43    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


